Built-in partition fan (Axial fan)
Passport/Service instruction
VZ-S-C
VZ-PF VZ-DF-BB
VZ-QUADCVZ-SF-CVZ-QF-C
EN
EN
2

Сorrect use
Axial duct domestic electric fan, axial duct domestic removable electric fan is
designed to remove odors and excess moisture from toilets, bathrooms and other
small rooms, required ventilation.
Attention!
For the purposes of maintenance or complete replacement of the
equipment, all fans must have detachable fixing.
 Additional options can be combined or absent.
 SYMBOL LEGEND OF OPTIONS
Legend Name
AT Axial duct domestic removable electric fans with timer.
HT Axial duct domestic removable electric fans with humidity sensor.
EN
3
Model d A B X Y E F* С
VZ100-QF-C 100 155 155 135 135 70 7 24
VZ125-QF-C 125 175 175 155 155 78 8,5 24
VZ150-QF-C 149,5 205 205 183,5 183,5 108 — 28
VZ100-SF-C 100 155 155 135 135 70 7 31
VZ125-SF-C 125 175 175 155 155 78 8,5 32
VZ150-SF-C 149,5 205 205 183,5 183,5 108 — 37
VZ100-S-C 100 150 150 130 130 50 6 25
VZ125-S-C 125 175 175 155 155 61 6 26
VZ150-S-C 150 200 200 180 180 62 6 28
VZ100-QUADC 98 172 172 135 135 74 6 38
VZ125-QUADC 123 200 200 160 160 79 6 38
*- This size is present only in fans with “back flow valve” option
Model A B C D E F
VZ100-PF 122 138 119 103,6 94 139
VZ125-PF 147 163 144 128,6 101 146
VZ160-PF 182 198 179 163,6 104 154
VZ-DF-BB
VZ-PFVZ-QF-C / VZ-SF-C / VZ-S-C / VZ-QUADC
AF*
E
Ø
d Ø
D
Model d D A E F*
VZ100-DF-BB 100 103 80 30 5
VZ125-DF-BB 125 128 87 30 7
VZ150-DF-BB 150 153 104 35 10
B
A
F
DC

L2 320 20 33
VZ100-SF-C 100 — 90 8,4 25 0,45
VZ125-SF-C 125 — 180 10 30 0,65
VZ150-SF-C 149,5
L1 220 18 28
1,0
L2 320 20 33
VZ100-S-C  100 — 97 14 35 0,44
VZ125-S-C 125 — 183 16 36 0,5
VZ150-S-C 150 — 290 16 38 0,63
VZ100-QUADC 98 — 90 16 35 0,5
VZ125-QUADC 123 — 140 20 36 0,65
VZ100-DF-BB 100 — 107 14 35 0,31
VZ125-DF-BB 125 — 190 18 36 0,41
VZ150-DF-BB 150 — 280 20 37 0,60
VZ100-PF 100 — 115 14 32 0,51
VZ125-PF 125 — 195 18 34 0,55
VZ160-PF 160 — 320 22 36 0,87
• L1 – Low Speed
• L2 – High Speed
The fans are designed for connection to AC mains voltage 220-240 V, frequency
50/60 Hz.